
UTS J B Sharp Memorial Regatta Sunday, 25 July 2010

FOR THE : JOHN SHARP SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 1 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 01.25 MOSMAN 5 (Ina Marshall-Davies) 7  4:57.64   0.00  +0.00
2 01.23 GLEBE 1 (Natalia Dou) 6  4:59.86   2.22  +2.22
3 01.10 TARA 6 (Emma Poletto) 4  5:07.56   7.70  +9.92
4 01.33 MOSMAN 7 (Rowena Meredith) 8  5:09.45   1.89 +11.81
5 01.17 BALMAIN 1 (Cartier Cross) 3  5:13.54   4.09 +15.90
6 01.07 TARA 3 (Emma Bonthorne) 1  5:15.51   1.97 +17.87
7 01.09 TARA 5 (Sarah Ford) 2  5:27.80  12.29 +30.16
8 01.15 TARA 2 (Lauren Sheather) 5  5:35.15   7.35 +37.51

FOR THE : JOHN SHARP SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 2 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 2

1 01.24 MOSMAN 4 (Charlotte Baltussen) 7  4:56.13   0.00  +0.00
2 01.27 GLEBE 2 (Brianna Caputo) 5  5:02.31   6.18  +6.18
3 01.02 LEICHHARDT 1 (Bette Wong) 6  5:11.86   9.55 +15.73
4 01.06 TARA 2 (Maddy Wainwright) 3  5:20.19   8.33 +24.06
5 01.35 MOSMAN 8 (Serena Cox) 8  5:26.99   6.80 +30.86
6 01.16 TARA 3 (Bonnie Galloway) 2  5:38.21  11.22 +42.08
7 01.29 TARA 6 (Annabelle Kensit) 4  5:39.58   1.37 +43.45
8 01.03 LEICHHARDT 2 (Mia Carey) 1  6:04.28  24.70 +68.15
9 01.18 BALMAIN 2 (Genevieve Sergeant) 9  6:31.78  27.50 +95.65

FOR THE : JOHN SHARP SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 3 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 3

CANCELLED

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 4 MENS INTERMEDIATE FOUR (COXED) Final

1 02.05 BALMAIN 3  3:56.20   0.00  +0.00
2 02.06 SYDNEY 6  3:58.73   2.53  +2.53
3 02.01 DRUMMMOYE 1 4  4:06.01   7.28  +9.81
4 02.02 GLEBE 1 2  4:14.29   8.28 +18.09
5 02.04 TARA 5  4:41.42  27.13 +45.22

02.09 DRUMMOYNE COMPOSITE 1 Not judged
02.08 MOSMAN COMPOSITE 7 Not judged

FOR THE : KAYSER SHIELD SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 5 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE FOUR (COXED) Final

1 03.03 MOSMAN 2 2  4:17.36   0.00  +0.00
2 03.02 MOSMAN 1 1  4:34.12  16.76 +16.76



UTS J B Sharp Memorial Regatta Sunday, 25 July 2010

FOR THE : SID SHARP TROPHY SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 6 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 04.01 SHOALHAVEN (Alexander Richardson) 9  4:21.87   0.00  +0.00
2 04.02 SYDNEY (Peter Ireland) 4  4:24.77   2.90  +2.90
3 04.06 TARA 1 (Robert Black) 7  4:32.40   7.63 +10.53
4 04.15 BALMAIN 1 (Jesse Guilfoyle) 1  4:35.58   3.18 +13.71
5 04.04 MACARTHUR ANGLICAN (Ben Hackett) 5  4:40.26   4.68 +18.39
6 04.05 HUNTER (Wade Krix) 2  4:52.28  12.02 +30.41
7 04.13 DRUMMOYNE 2 (Oscar Fawkes) 8  4:53.52   1.24 +31.65
8 04.14 DRUMMOYNE 3 (Sean Denehy) 6  5:08.28  14.76 +46.41
9 04.17 BALMAIN 3 (Peter Waldersee) 3  5:12.38   4.10 +50.51

Conditions : 10th Glebe

FOR THE : SID SHARP TROPHY SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 7 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CANCELLED

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 8 MENS INTERMEDIATE DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 05.03 GLEBE 1  3:59.15   0.00  +0.00
2 05.01 BALMAIN 3  4:01.17   2.02  +2.02
3 05.05 MOSMAN 2  4:01.74   0.57  +2.59

FOR THE : JOHN SHARP TROPHY SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 WOMENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Final

1 06.01 BALMAIN 1 1  4:33.36   0.00  +0.00
2 06.04 LEICHHARDT 1 6  4:41.44   8.08  +8.08
3 06.07 BALMAIN 2 4  4:44.71   3.27 +11.35
4 06.08 BALMAIN 3 9  4:45.16   0.45 +11.80
5 06.06 LEICHHARDT 2 7  4:50.63   5.47 +17.27
6 06.05 TARA 3 8  4:53.26   2.63 +19.90
7 06.03 TARA 2 3  5:07.39  14.13 +34.03
8 06.02 TARA 1 2  5:11.42   4.03 +38.06
9 06.09 DRUMMOYNE 5  5:40.02  28.60 +66.66

FOR THE : SID SHARP TROPHY SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 10 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 07.04 BALMAIN 1 (Felix Grech) 1  4:50.80   0.00  +0.00
2 07.11 GLEBE 4 (Tomer Hasson) 2  5:07.32  16.52 +16.52

FOR THE : SID SHARP TROPHY SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 11 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CANCELLED

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 MENS OPEN FOUR (COXED) Final

1 08.07 MOSMAN 1 2  3:49.70   0.00  +0.00
2 08.03 GLEBE 1 4  3:52.71   3.01  +3.01
3 08.06 BALMAIN 1  3:57.62   4.91  +7.92

08.08 MOSMAN 2 3         



UTS J B Sharp Memorial Regatta Sunday, 25 July 2010

FOR THE : KAYSER SHIELD SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 13 WOMENS OPEN QUAD SCULL Final

1 09.05 MOSMAN 3  4:11.03   0.00  +0.00
2 09.02 TARA 1 4  4:11.99   0.96  +0.96
3 09.06 BALMAIN 2  4:27.28  15.29 +16.25
4 09.03 LEICHHARDT 1  4:51.60  24.32 +40.57

FOR THE : WALKER & HALL CHALLIS SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 14 HANDICAP SINGLE SCULL Final

1 10.43 UTS 1 (Elizabeth Blower) 1  4:28.25   0.00  +0.00
2 10.05 ST GEORGE 1 (Jacky Peile) 2  4:33.83   5.58  +5.58
3 10.25 LEICHHARDT 3 (Tim Tindale) 3  4:43.20   9.37 +14.95
4 10.42 LEICHHARDT 9 (Madeleine Van Ewyk) 4  4:44.77   1.57 +16.52
5 10.16 BALMAIN 3 (James Waldersee) 5  4:56.14  11.37 +27.89
6 10.39 LEICHHARDT 6 (Anne Parbury) 6  4:57.19   1.05 +28.94
7 10.11 LEICHHARDT 2 (Christiaan Fitzsimon) 7  5:00.40   3.21 +32.15

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 15 MENS OPEN QUAD SCULL Final

1 11.04 GLEBE 3  3:38.63   0.00  +0.00
2 11.03 DRUMMOYNE 1  3:46.15   7.52  +7.52
3 11.01 TARA 2  4:06.56  20.41 +27.93

FOR THE : KAYSER SHIELD SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 16 WOMENS OPEN EIGHT Final

1
12.03 MOSMAN

1  4:08.56   0.00  +0.00

2
12.06 BALMAIN

2  4:44.79  36.23 +36.23

FOR THE : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS TROPHY SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 17 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 13.04 BALMAIN 1 (Cartier Cross) 1  5:18.20   0.00  +0.00
2 13.14 MOSMAN 2 (Elizabeth Foxton) 4  5:23.48   5.28  +5.28
3 13.13 MOSMAN 1 (Lilian Waller) 3  5:52.36  28.88 +34.16
4 13.05 BALMAIN 2 (Genevieve Sergeant) 2  6:15.36  23.00 +57.16

FOR THE : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS TROPHY SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 18 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CANCELLED

FOR THE : SID SHARP TROPHY SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 19 MENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Final

1 14.07 GLEBE 1  4:16.25   0.00  +0.00



UTS J B Sharp Memorial Regatta Sunday, 25 July 2010

FOR THE : KAYSER SHIELD SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 20 WOMENS OPEN DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 15.13 UTS 8  4:33.09   0.00  +0.00
2 15.10 GLEBE 4  4:42.16   9.07  +9.07
3 15.11 MOSMAN 1 3  4:43.32   1.16 +10.23
4 15.12 MOSMAN 2 6  4:44.48   1.16 +11.39
5 15.02 TARA 1 1  4:47.34   2.86 +14.25
6 15.03 TARA 2 5  5:07.91  20.57 +34.82
7 15.04 LEICHHARDT 1 2  5:08.40   0.49 +35.31

15.05 TARA 3 7         
15.08 TARA 4 9         

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 21 MENS OPEN EIGHT Final

1
16.03 GLEBE

4  3:38.06   0.00  +0.00

2
16.04 BALMAIN

3  3:41.96   3.90  +3.90

3
16.02 DRUMMOYNE

2  3:43.24   1.28  +5.18

4
16.08 MOSMAN

1  3:44.39   1.15  +6.33

5
16.06 TARA

5  4:03.06  18.67 +25.00

6
16.01 LEICHHARDT

6  4:10.43   7.37 +32.37


